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Multimode Fiber Optic Patchcords
UV/VIS and VIS/NIR Versions Available
FC Connector Compatible with Spatial Filters
FC Connector Compatible with Fiber Alignment Mounts
FC and SMA Connector Options
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Technical Information



Products

 Connector NA
 Core

Diameter
(μm) 

 Wavelength  Stock Number  Price Buy

SMA 905 0.22 100 UV-VIS #23-689 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 100 VIS-IR #23-690 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 200 UV-VIS #23-691 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 200 VIS-IR #23-692 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 400 UV-VIS #23-695 ₹19,618
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 400 VIS-IR #23-696 ₹19,618
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

SMA 905 0.22 600 VIS-IR #23-700 ₹21,253
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 50 UV-VIS #23-703 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

SMA 905 0.22 50 VIS-IR #23-704 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

FC/PC 0.22 100 UV-VIS #23-705 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

FC/PC 0.22 100 VIS-IR #23-706 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

FC/PC 0.22 200 UV-VIS #23-707 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

FC/PC 0.22 200 VIS-IR #23-708 ₹14,636
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

FC/PC 0.22 400 UV-VIS #23-709 ₹19,618
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

FC/PC 0.22 400 VIS-IR #23-710 ₹19,618
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

FC/PC 0.22 600 VIS-IR #23-712 ₹21,253
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

FC/PC 0.22 50 UV-VIS #23-713 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  
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FC/PC 0.22 50 VIS-IR #23-714 ₹15,025
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

FC/APC - 8.2 -

#55-491 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹5,216   2 In Stock  
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